Year 11 mock timetable

Lesson

Thursday 19th November

1
2
3
4
5
6 English Language
7 (105 mins)

Tuesday 24th November
1 Maths Paper 1
2 (90 mins)
3
4 Option A - lecture theatre

Business BTEC - 90 mins
g Spanish writing -FT - 60 mins; HT - 75
mins

6
7

Monday 30th November

Tuesday 1st December

Wednesday 2nd December

Thursday 3rd December

1 Maths Paper 2 Chemistry
2 (90 mins - AA start in tutor) (Combined 75 mins, Triple 105 mins)
3
4 Spanish Reading - lecture theatre
5 (FT - 45 mins; HT - 60 mins)
Option C .
. . Option B
Business GCSE - 90 mins . ) .
6 . History - 120 mins, run into tutor
PE GCSE - 105 mins .
. L. Geography - 90 mins
Media GCSE - 90 mins, in lecture theatre ) . .
. Media BTEC - 60 mins, in Key Skills
Art - 90 mins, in lesson ) )
) L Music BTEC - 60 mins
7 Music GCSE - 40 mins, in lesson

Monday 7th December

Tuesday 8th December

Wednesday 9th December

Friday 11th December

1
English Literature Maths Paper 3 Physics

2 (100 mins) (90 mins) (Combined 75 mins, Triple 105 mins)
3

4 Spanish Listening - lecture theatre

(FT - 30 mins, hall, HT - 45 mins)
5
6

RS
(60 mins)




